CANTEEN LUNCH ORDER MENU
AVAILABLE MONDAYS ONLY

Chicken Nuggets (airfried) served with tomato sauce
3 nuggets

5 nuggets

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets available an extra

Potato Wedges (airfried)

With #Cheese

With #Cheese & Sour Cream
With #Cheese & Sweet Chilli
With #Cheese & Tomato Sauce
With #Sour Cream

With Sweet Chilli

With Tomato Sauce

Party Pies (3 per serve)
Party Sausage Rolls (3 per serve)
Gluten Free party pies & sausage rolls available (3 per serve)

Hotdog

Served with tomato sauce
#tcheese an extra

Gluten free bun available an extra

Steamed Dim Sims (3 per serve)
Served with Soy sauce

Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls (airfried)
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

3 Mini Spring Rolls

5 Mini Spring Rolls

Fantastic Chicken Flavour 2 minute Noodles
Water drained before serving

Sandwiches (Wholemeal Bread)
Vegimite sandwich

Salad sandwich

Add chicken

Add ham

#icheese an extra

Gluten free bun available an extra

#Savory Box
Served with kabana, hummus dip, carrot
& cucumber sticks, cheese & biscuits

Piece of Fruit
Apple
Orange

Extra Sauces
Tomato sauce
Soy Sauce

Sweet Chilli Sauce

$2.00
$3.00
$0.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$3.00
$0.50
$0.50

$2.50

$2.50
$3.50

$2.00

$2.00
$4.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$4.00

$1.00
$1.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

DRINKS

Chillij Carbonated fruit juice lemonade $1.50
Chillij Carbonated fruit juice orange $1.50
Chillij Carbonated fruit juice Raspberry $1.50
Chillij Carbonated fruit juice Grape $1.50
Chillij Carbonated fruit juice watermelon $1.50
Nippys Strawberry Milk $2.00
Nippys Chocolate Milk $2.00
OTHER ITEMS

JJ Chicken flavour Snacks $1.00
JJ Salt & Vinegar flavour Snacks $1.00
Mamee Rice Sticks cheese flavour (GF) $1.00
Veggie Chips BBQ flavour (GF) $1.00
Cobbs Popcorn Sea salt flavour (GF) $1.50
Cobbs Popcorn sweet & salty flavour (GF) $1.50
Red Rock Deli Honey Soy Chips $1.00
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips $1.00
Gingerbread Kids $1.50
Chocolate Chip Cookie $1.50
Ovaltinies $1.00
Yoghurt Sticks Blueberry $0.50
Yoghurt Sticks Strawberry $0.50
Yoghurt Fruit frogs 2 for $0.50
Killer Pythons $0.50
Raspberry Twists $0.50

PLEASE NOTE: NO FROZEN ITEMS AVALIBLE ON MONDAYS

HOW TO ORDER A CANTEEN LUNCH

- Log in to Compass

- Select Canteen

- Follow the prompts

or

-Write students full name and class on an envelope

-Write order clearly on envelope with correct total amount
-Use correct money as no change will be given

-Fully seal envelope to ensure the money doesn’t fall out

ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY 3.30pm Thursday

All food is made to order so you may specify certain ingredients
you don’t want on the envelope or in the description in your
compass order so we know what to leave out.

ALLERGY KEG: # CONTAINS DAIRY

cross contamination will not occur.

Please note: Please be aware that the Canteen at Chirnside Park Primary School is not an allergy friendly kitchen,
although we use some gluten free ingredients and all care is taken when preparing foods, we can not guarantee that

Chirnside Park Primary School and those volunteering for them cannot be held liable for any allergic reactions.




