CANTEEN LUNCH ORDER MENU AVAILABLE MONDAYS ONLY

LUNCHES (pre ordered lunches only)

OVER THE	COUNTER ITEMS	6 (also	available	in	lunch o	orders)

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$0.50

Chicken Nuggets (airfried) served with tomato sauce		DRINKS
3 nuggets	\$2.00	Chillij Carbonated fruit juice lemonade
5 nuggets	\$3.00	Chillij Carbonated fruit juice orange
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets available an extra	\$0.50	Chillij Carbonated fruit juice Raspberry
		Chillij Carbonated fruit juice Grape
Potato Wedges (airfried)		Chillij Carbonated fruit juice watermelon
With #Cheese	\$3.00	Nippys Strawberry Milk
With #Cheese & Sour Cream	\$3.00	Nippys Chocolate Milk
With #Cheese & Sweet Chilli	\$3.00	
With #Cheese & Tomato Sauce	\$3.00	OTHER ITEMS
With #Sour Cream	\$2.50	JJ Chicken flavour Snacks
With Sweet Chilli	\$2.50	JJ Salt & Vinegar flavour Snacks
With Tomato Sauce	\$2.50	Mamee Rice Sticks cheese flavour (GF)
		Veggie Chips BBQ flavour (GF)
Party Pies (3 per serve)	\$1.50	Cobbs Popcorn Sea salt flavour (GF)
Party Sausage Rolls (3 per serve)	\$1.50	Cobbs Popcorn sweet & salty flavour (GF
Gluten Free party pies & sausage rolls available (3 per serve)	\$2.50	Red Rock Deli Honey Soy Chips
		Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips
Hotdog		Gingerbread Kids
Served with tomato sauce	\$3.00	Chocolate Chip Cookie
#cheese an extra	\$0.50	Ovaltinies
Gluten free bun available an extra	\$0.50	Yoghurt Sticks Blueberry
		Yoghurt Sticks Strawberry
Steamed Dim Sims (3 per serve)	\$2.50	Yoghurt Fruit frogs 2 for
Served with Soy sauce		Killer Pythons
,		Raspberry Twists
Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls (airfried)		
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce		
3 Mini Spring Rolls	\$2.50	
5 Mini Spring Rolls	\$3.50	PLEASE NOTE: NO FROZEN ITEMS AVA
Fantastic Chicken Flavour 2 minute Noodles	\$2.00	
Water drained before serving		HOW TO ORDER A CANTEEN LUNC
C C		- Log in to Compass
Sandwiches (Wholemeal Bread)		- Select Canteen
Vegimite sandwich	\$2.00	- Follow the prompts
Salad sandwich	\$4.50	or
Add chicken	\$0.50	-Write students full name and class on a
Add ham	\$0.50	-Write order clearly on envelope with co
#cheese an extra	\$0.50	-Use correct money as no change will be
Gluten free bun available an extra	\$0.50	-Fully seal envelope to ensure the money
#Savory Box	\$4.00	ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY 3.30pm Thu
Served with kabana, hummus dip, carrot	1	
& cucumber sticks, cheese & biscuits		All food is made to order so you may spe
		you don't want on the envelope or in the
Piece of Fruit		compass order so we know what to leave
Apple	\$1.00	
Orange	\$1.00 \$1.00	
Orange	00.1¢	
Extra Sauces		ALLERGY KEG: # CONTAINS DAIR
Tomato sauce	\$0.50	
Soy Sauce	\$0.50 \$0.50	
Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$0.50 \$0.50	
Sweet Chilli Saule	ŞU.5U	

ated fruit juice watermelon \$1.50 berry Milk \$2.00 olate Milk \$2.00 \$1.00 vour Snacks \$1.00 gar flavour Snacks Sticks cheese flavour (GF) \$1.00 BBQ flavour (GF) \$1.00 rn Sea salt flavour (GF) \$1.50 rn sweet & salty flavour (GF) \$1.50 \$1.00 Honey Soy Chips Sea Salt Chips \$1.00 Kids \$1.50 ip Cookie \$1.50 \$1.00 s Blueberry \$0.50 s Strawberry \$0.50 frogs 2 for \$0.50 \$0.50

E: NO FROZEN ITEMS AVALIBLE ON MONDAYS

Flavour 2 minute Noodles	\$2.00	
ore serving	1	HOW TO ORDER A CANTEEN LUNCH
		- Log in to Compass
lemeal Bread)		- Select Canteen
, 1	\$2.00	- Follow the prompts
	\$4.50	or
	\$0.50	-Write students full name and class on an envelope
	\$0.50	-Write order clearly on envelope with correct total amount
	\$0.50	-Use correct money as no change will be given
ailable an extra	\$0.50	-Fully seal envelope to ensure the money doesn't fall out
	\$4.00	ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY 3.30pm Thursday
a, hummus dip, carrot	·	
cheese & biscuits		All food is made to order so you may specify certain ingredients
		you don't want on the envelope or in the description in your
		compass order so we know what to leave out.
	\$1.00	
	\$1.00	
		ALLERGY KEG: # CONTAINS DAIRY
	\$0.50	
	\$0.50	
	\$0.50	

Please note: Please be aware that the Canteen at Chirnside Park Primary School is not an allergy friendly kitchen, although we use some gluten free ingredients and all care is taken when preparing foods, we can not guarantee that cross contamination will not occur.

Chirnside Park Primary School and those volunteering for them cannot be held liable for any allergic reactions.